Lower Primary

Bluebells, Camellias, Roses, Sunflowers, Petals

Playway 1 (Second Edition)
Pupil’'s Book
Activity Book

Orchids, Violets

Playway 2 (second edition)
Pupil’'s Book:

Activity Book:

&

Monty’s Alphabet Level 1
Pupil’s Book

Activity Book with CDRom

Lillies

Playway 3 (second edition)
Pupil’s Book:

Activity Book with CDRom

&

Monty’s Alphabet Level 2
Pupil’'s Book

Activity Book with CDRom

Upper Primary

Monkeys & Cubs

Primary Colours 1 (British English)
Pupil’s Book:

Activity Book

&

Primary Colours 2 (British English)
Pupil’'s Book:

Activity Book

&

Fun for Starters (second edition)
Student’s Book

Tadpoles, Goldfish, Penguins
Primary Colours 3 (British English)
Pupil’'s Book:

978-0-521-12996-1
978-0-521-12993-0

978-0521-12964-0
978-0521-13114-8

978-0521-68801-7
978-0521-13190-2

978-0521-13117-9
978-0521-13120-9

978-0521-68807-9
978-0521-13192-6

978-0521-66734-0
978-0521-66730-2

978-0521-66733-3
978-0521-66729-6

978-0521-74860-5

978-0521-66732-6



Activity Book

Primary Colours 4 (British English)
Pupil’s Book:

Activity Book

&

Fun for Movers (second edition)
Student’s Book

Hamsters, Hedgehogs, Starlings
Primary Colours 4 (British English)
Pupil’s Book:

Activity Book

&

Primary Colours 5 (British English)
Pupil’s Book:

Activity Book

Dragonflies, Caterpillars
Incredible English 5
Class Book

Activity Book

&

Incredible English 6

Class Book

Activity Book

&

&

Fun for Flyers (second edition)
Student’s Book

Owls

World Wonders 3
Student’s book
Workbook

978-0521-66728-9

978-0521-69982-2
978-0521-69983-9

978-0521-74828-5

978-0521-69982-2
978-0521-69983-9
978-0521-69989-1

978-0521-69990-7

978-0-19-444011-0
978-0-19-444017-2

978-0-19-444012-7
978-0-19-444018-9

978-0521-74856-8

978-1-4240-7894-3
978-1-4240-7895-0



Lower Secondary

Puppies

More! Level 1

Student’s Book with CDRom & Cyber Homework
Workbook with audio CD

Spiders, Swordfish & Grasshoppers

More! Level 2

Student’s Book with CDRom & Cyber Homework
Workbook with audio CD

Dolphins, Otters, Pandas

More! Level 3

Student’s Book with CDRom & Cyber Homework
Workbook with audio CD

Squirrels, Bats, Lamas, Rabbits

More! Level 4

Student’s Book with CDRom & Cyber Homework
Workbook with audio CD

Lions, Dogs, Giraffes
Interactive 4
Student’s Book:

Workbook with audio

Hyenas, Panthers
Cosmic B2 level
Student’s Book:
Workbook:

Hawks

Upstream Advanced C1
Student’s Book:
Workbook:

Upper Secondary
Starfish
New English in Mind Starter

978-0521-71293-4
978-0521-71294-1

978-0521-71300-9
978-0521-71301-6

978-0521-71307-8
978-0521-71308-5

978-0521-71314-6
978-0521-71315-3

978-0-521-71224-8

978-0-521-71225-5

978-1-408-27282-4
978-1-408-26760-8

978-1-844-66150-3
978-1-843-25956-5



Student’s Book: 978-0-521-18537-0
Workbook: 978-0-521-17024-6

Octopuses, Toucans

New English in Mind 1

Student’s Book: 978-0-521-17907-2
Workbook: 978-0-521-16860-1

Sharks, Wolves, Seals

New English in Mind 2

Student’s Book: 978-0-521- 15609-7
Workbook: 978-0-521- 12300-6

Bears, Foxes, Cats, Alligators, Camels

New English in Mind 3

Student’s Book: 978-0-521- 15948-7
Workbook: 978-0-521- 18560-8

Ravens, Pumas, Whales, Elephants, Rhinos, Bison

Aspire Upper Intermediate

Aspire Upper Intermediate Workbook + WB Audio CD 978-1-133-56454-6
Aspire Upper-Intermediate student’s book

978-1-133-56452-2

Chinchillas, Hippos, Eagles, Tigers, Terriers & Koalas

Real Life Upper Intermediate

Student’s Book: 978-1-405-89707-5
Workbook: 978-1-408-23948-3

Jaguars, Leopards, Zebras, Vipers

Success Advanced (CUP)

Student Book: 978-0582-85295-2
Workbook 978-0582-85574-8

Badgers, Scorpions
Upstream Advanced C1 (Express)

Student’s Book: 978-1-84466-150-3
Workbook: 978-1-84325-956-5
Pythons

Upstream Proficiency C2 (Express)
Student’s Book: 978-1-843-25534-5



Workbook:

YOUNG ADULTS

YA Foundation

Language Leader Pre-intermediate
Student’s Book:

Workbook (with key)

YAEAPInt
Cambridge Academic English Intermediate
Student book

YAEAAdv
Cambridge Academic English Upper-intermediate
Student book

978-1-843-25536-9

978-1-405-82687-7
978-1-405-88429-7

978-0-521-16519-8

978-0-521-16520-4



